

## THE THORNHILL FOUNDATION

(An Alabama Non-Profit Corporation)

Dear Hardie Family and Friends,

Contributions support the family cemetery at Thornhill as well as reunion activities, the newsletter and other publishing projects. Please join us in becoming or continuing as a contributing member of the Thornhill Foundation and supporting our endeavors to keep our family strong, connected, and moving forward together!

Please fill out the form below and mail to:

## THE THORNHILL FOUNDATION P.O. Box 15191 New Orleans, LA 70175-5191

Thank you for your support,

Rose Scott Long Rothbart, President & The Thornhill Foundation Membership Team

	Please selec	t a level of Suggested	Contribution from the list be	low
	T lease selee	All contributions are		10 w.
	Sustaining	\$	Individual	\$ 35
	Supporting	\$100	Junior Hardie	\$ 20
	Household	\$ 50	Other Amount	\$
Jame	(Please	make checks payable	to The Thornhill Foundation)	
Name	(Please r	make checks payable	to The Thornhill Foundation)	
	(Please )	make checks payable	to The Thornhill Foundation)	

The Thornhill Foundation is a tax-exempt organization under the Regulations of the Internal Revenue Service, and contributions are deductible to the full extent of applicable I.R.S. Rules.